
Autumn semester of 2019/2020 academic year

Kireev Vasiliy S.
Exam Schedule

Mon, 16 Dec 17:05 — 18:40 ATT Mathematical models, methods and information technologies of management in
social and economic systems  A17-901  K-1218

Tue, 24 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Marketing Research  B16-901  K-1218
Tue, 24 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Mathematical Statistics  B17-504  K-402
Wed, 25 Dec 18:00 — 20:00 ATT Simulation modeling of economic processes  B16-V01  K-807
Wed, 25 Dec 20:25 — 22:00 ATT Innovation Marketing  M19-914  K-1219
Wed, 25 Dec 20:25 — 22:00 ATT Practical Training (Research Work)  M18-914  dep.71
Thu, 26 Dec 18:45 — 20:20 ATT Innovation marketing  M19-915  K-1218
Fri, 27 Dec 18:45 — 20:20 TEST Text mining  M18-914  K-1218
Fri, 27 Dec 20:25 — 22:00 ATT Practical Training (Research Work)  M18-904  dep.71
Fri, 27 Dec 20:25 — 22:00 TEST Technological marketing of innovations  M19-905  K-1006
Fri, 10 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Marketing Research  B16-901  K-1220
Mon, 13 Jan 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Mathematical models, methods and information technologies of management in

social and economic systems  A17-901  K-1218
Wed, 15 Jan 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Simulation modeling of economic processes  B16-V01  K-807
Tue, 21 Jan 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Innovation marketing  M19-915  K-1220
Wed, 22 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Practical Training (Research Work)  M18-904  K-1220
Wed, 22 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Practical Training (Research Work)  M18-914  K-1219
Sat, 25 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Innovation Marketing  M19-914  K-206


